
Date Time Home Team Away Team
Field 

Location
4/3/18 Tues 7:40 PM Real Salt Lake (Shea) DC United (Beil) Field 2 C

4/3/18 Tues 7:40 PM Sporting KC (Kovac) Houston Dynamo (Kirane) Field 2 D

4/5/18 Thurs 7:40 PM Houston Dynamo (Kirane) Real Salt Lake (Shea) Field 2 C

4/5/18 Thurs 7:40 PM DC United (Beil) Sporting KC (Kovac) Field 2 D

4/10/18 Tues 7:40 PM Houston Dynamo (Kirane) DC United (Beil) Field 2 C

4/10/18 Tues 7:40 PM Real Salt Lake (Shea) Sporting KC (Kovac) Field 2 D

4/12/18 Thurs 7:40 PM Sporting KC (Kovac) Houston Dynamo (Kirane) Field 2 C

4/12/18 Thurs 7:40 PM DC United (Beil) Real Salt Lake (Shea) Field 2 D

4/17/18 Tues 7:40 PM Real Salt Lake (Shea) Houston Dynamo (Kirane) Field 2 C

4/17/18 Tues 7:40 PM Sporting KC (Kovac) DC United (Beil) Field 2 D

4/19/18 Thurs 7:40 PM Sporting KC (Kovac) Real Salt Lake (Shea) Field 2 C

4/19/18 Thurs 7:40 PM DC United (Beil) Houston Dynamo (Kirane) Field 2 D

4/24/18 Tues 7:40 PM Real Salt Lake (Shea) DC United (Beil) Field 2 C

4/24/18 Tues 7:40 PM Houston Dynamo (Kirane) Sporting KC (Kovac) Field 2 D

4/26/18 Thurs 7:40 PM Houston Dynamo (Kirane) Real Salt Lake (Shea) Field 2 C

4/26/18 Thurs 7:40 PM DC United (Beil) Sporting KC (Kovac) Field 2 D

5/1/18 Tues 7:40 PM Houston Dynamo (Kirane) DC United (Beil) Field 2 C

5/1/18 Tues 7:40 PM Real Salt Lake (Shea) Sporting KC (Kovac) Field 2 D

5/3/18 Thurs 7:40 PM Sporting KC (Kovac) Houston Dynamo (Kirane) Field 2 C

5/3/18 Thurs 7:40 PM DC United (Beil) Real Salt Lake (Shea) Field 2 D

UNDER 14


